Area'

New Highs-42

Aubum-Opelika, AL

Huntsville, AL
Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR-MO
Anaheim-Santa Ana-Irvine, CA Div.
San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA
Colorado Springs, CO

Fort Collins, CO

Augusta-Richmond County, GA-SC

Boise City, ID

Lewiston, ID-WA

Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis-Carmel-Anderson, IN
Kansas City, KS

Clarksville, TN-KY

Portland-South Portland, ME NECTA

Industry?

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

2,900
10,900
12,800

110,500
53,500
19,500
12,000
21,300

30,400

2,000
12,500
57,600
23,900

3,500
10,800

Year Employment — %Change

2007 2,800 4%
2018 10,100 8%
2019 12,700 1%
2006 109,000 1%
2019 53,200 1%
2019 19,000 3%
2019 11,900 1%
2019 20,400 4%
2019 26,900 13%
2019 1,700 18%
2000 12,300 2%
2019 56,700 2%
2019 23,700 1%
2019 3,300 6%
2005 10,600 2%



Oct. 20




