

Area ¹	Industry ²	Oct. '20	<u>Year</u>	Employment	% Change
New Highs-42					
Aubum-Opelika, AL	Mining, Logging, and Construction	2,900	2007	2,800	4%
Huntsville, AL	Mining, Logging, and Construction	10,900	2018	10,100	8%
Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR-MO	Mining, Logging, and Construction	12,800	2019	12,700	1%
Anaheim-Santa Ana-Irvine, CA Div.	Construction	110,500	2006	109,000	1%
San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA	Construction	53,500	2019	53,200	1%
Colorado Springs, CO	Mining, Logging, and Construction	19,500	2019	19,000	3%
Fort Collins, CO	Mining, Logging, and Construction	12,000	2019	11,900	1%
Augusta-Richmond County, GA-SC	Mining, Logging, and Construction	21,300	2019	20,400	4%
Boise City, ID	Mining, Logging, and Construction	30,400	2019	26,900	13%
Lewiston, ID-WA	Construction	2,000	2019	1,700	18%
Fort Wayne, IN	Mining, Logging, and Construction	12,500	2000	12,300	2%
Indianapolis-Carmel-Anderson, IN	Construction	57,600	2019	56,700	2%
Kansas City, KS	Mining, Logging, and Construction	23,900	2019	23,700	1%
Clarksville, TN-KY	Mining, Logging, and Construction	3,500	2019	3,300	6%
Portland-South Portland, ME NECTA Grand Rapids-Wyoming, MI	Mining, Logging, and Construction	10,800	2005	10,600	2%



Area¹ Industry² Oct. '20 Year Employment % Change